:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9856626

Aug 31, 2024 11:28 (UTC)

In epoch 308,019 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 372384 - 0.018932712 ETH®
47.81 USD

2 372385 - 0.018876376 ETH®
47.67 USD

3 372386 - 0.018833385 ETH®
47.56 USD

4 372387 - 0.018975692 ETH®
47.92 USD

S 372388 - 0.018885751 ETH®
47.69 USD

6 372389 - 0.018899755 ETH&®
47.73 USD

7 372390 - 0.018993770 ETH®
47.96 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9856626
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/308019
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372384
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372385
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372386
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372387
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372388
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372389
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372390

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

372391

372392

372393

372395

372396

372398

372399

Validator Id

1492280

Amount

0.018958185
47.87 USD

0.018909462
47.75 USD

0.018825593
47.54 USD

0.018852533
47.61 USD

0.018882851
47.68 USD

0.018876010
47.67 USD

0.018920612
47.78 USD

0.018840467
47.58 USD

0.018910307
47.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.045857734

115.81 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372391
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372392
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372393
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372394
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372395
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372396
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372397
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372398
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/372399
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1492280

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



