

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>9856626</u>

DATE & TIME Aug 31, 2024 · 11:28 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 308,019 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>372384</u>	- 0.018932712 ETH � 47.81 USD
2	<u>372385</u>	- 0.018876376 ETH � 47.67 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>372386</u>	- 0.018833385 ETH � 47.56 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>372387</u>	- 0.018975692 ETH � 47.92 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>372388</u>	- 0.018885751 ETH � 47.69 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>372389</u>	- 0.018899755 ETH � 47.73 USD
<u>7</u>	372390	- 0.018993770 ETH � 47.96 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>372391</u>	- 0.018958185 ETH � 47.87 USD
9	<u>372392</u>	- 0.018909462 ETH � 47.75 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>372393</u>	- 0.018825593 ETH � 47.54 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>372394</u>	- 0.018852533 ETH � 47.61 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>372395</u>	- 0.018882851 ETH � 47.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>372396</u>	- 0.018876010 ETH � 47.67 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>372397</u>	- 0.018920612 ETH � 47.78 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>372398</u>	- 0.018840467 ETH � 47.58 USD
<u>16</u>	372399	- 0.018910307 ETH � 47.75 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1492280</u>	+ 0.045857734 ETH � 115.81 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.